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Company Name Primary City Primary County URL

AimShot Alpharetta Fulton  https://www.aimshot.com/

Alpha Foxtrot - Dasan USA Duluth Gwinnett https://alphafoxtrot.us/

American Ballistics Company, Inc. Tyrone Fayette  http://www.amballistics.com/
American Precision Arms Jefferson Jackson https://www.americanprecisionarms.com

Ameriglo, LLC Roswell Fulton  https://ameriglo.com/

Atlanta Arms Covington Newton http://www.atlantaarms.com/
Atlanta Engineering Atlanta Fulton  https://www.atlantaem.com

Bergara USA Lawrenceville Gwinnett https://www.bergara.online/us/

Beta Production Inc Tucker DeKalb  http://www.betaco.com/

Beta AG Tucker DeKalb  

Blackhound Optics Lawrenceville Gwinnett https://www.blackhoundoptics.com/
Blue Force Gear Inc. Pooler Effingham https://www.blueforcegear.com/  
BPI Outdoors Holding Co. (BEGARA Rifles, CVA, 
POWERBELT BULLETS, QUAKE, DURASIGHT)

Lawrenceville Gwinnett http://www.bpiguns.com/index.php 

BRP Guns Winder Barrow  https://brpguns.com  

C&H Precision Weapons Richmond Hill Bryan https://chpws.com/
Collier Rifles LLC Millen Jenkins https://www.collierrifles.com

Combat Precision Technologies, LLC Cumming Forsyth  http://www.combatprecision.com/

Comp N Choke Sylvania Screven  http://www.comp-n-choke.com/

Daniel Defense, Inc. Black Creek Bryan  http://www.danieldefense.com 

Dasan USA/Dasan Machineries Duluth Gwinnett dasanusa.com

Dobbs Defense Dallas Paulding dobbsdefense.com

DRD Tactical Dallas Paulding https://drdtactical.com/ 
EAD Enterprises Grayson Gwinnett https://ead-enterprises-inc-528839.square.site

Ecrimesa Thomasville Thomas https://ecrimesagroup.com/
Emelody Peachtree CornersGwinnett https://www.emelodyworldwide.com

Evans Metal Stamping Conyers Rockdale evanstd.com
Exotac Winder Barrow  https://www.whiddengunworks.com

G2 Research, Inc. Winder Barrow  http://www.g2rammo.com/

Georgia Arms Villa Rica Carroll 770-459-5117

Georgia Arms/Master Cartridge Villa Rica Carroll https://www.georgia-arms.com/

Glock, Inc. Smyrna Cobb  http://www.glock.com/  

Heckler & Koch, INC. Columbus Muscogee  http://www.hk-usa.com/

Hill & Mac Gunworks LLC Alpharetta Fulton  http://www.hmgunworks.com/

Inceptor Ammunition Savannah Chatham 912-335-5101

JEBS Chokes Hazlehurst Jeff Davis https://www.jebschokes.com/ 
Kauger Arms Hazlehurst Jeff Davis www.kaugerarms.com 
Kavod Custom LLC Vidalia Toombs  912-246-4021
Kencoa Aerospace (machining) Eastman Dodge http://kencoaaerospace.com/

KF Armory Alpharetta Fulton  https://kfarmory.com/

KFS Industries (Keng's Firearms Specialty, Inc.) Atlanta Fulton  https://www.kfsindustries.com/ 

KG Made Norcross Gwinnett 770-769-1484

KGM Technologies Peachtree CornersGwinnett https://kgm-tech.com/

Kicks Industries Inc Sylvania Screven  http://www.kicks-ind.com/

LEO TakeDown Rome Floyd https://www.leotakedown.com/

Liberty Suppressors Trenton Dade https://libertycans.net/

Lightning Strike Products Norcross Gwinnett http://www.lspi.com/

Lionheart Winder Barrow  https://www.lionheartindustries.com/ 
Lothar Walther Precision Tool Cumming Forsyth https://www.lothar-walther.com

Madd Macs Precision Tactical Dalton Whitfield https://maddmacsprecisiontactical.com/index.html  

Maker Ammo LLC Cumming Forsyth  https://makerbullets.com/
Masterpiece Arms Comer Madison https://masterpiecearms.com

McWhorter Doerun Colquitt https://www.mcwhorterrifles.com

Mean Arms LLC Woodstock Cherokee  https://www.meanarms.com

Newcomb Spring Corporation Decatur DeKalb https://www.newcombspring.com/

Noctis Technologies Alpharetta Fulton  https://noctistech.com/

Norma Precision Garden City Chatham https://www.norma-ammunition.com/en-us

Osprey Global Cartersville Bartow  http://www.ospreyscopes.net/index.html
P&C Machine Co., Inc. Conyers Rockdale https://www.pncmachine.com

Palmer Cap-chur Equipment Powder Springs Cobb  https://cap-chur.com/

Piedmont Cartridge, Inc. Roswell Fulton  https://www.piedmontcartridge.com/

Polywad, Inc. Roberta Crawford  http://www.polywadinnovations.com/
Precision Products Hazlehurst Jeff Davis http://precisionpro.com

Pyrotechnic Specialties, Inc. Byron Peach  http://www.pyrotechnicspecialties.com/
Ram Tec Ellaville Schley https://www.ramtecpartners.com
Raytheon Technologies Corp. Houston Warner Robins
Raytheon Technologies Corp. Houston Warner Robins
Remington Arms LaGrange Troup https://remarms.com/

SBR Ammunition Brunswick Glynn  https://www.sbrammunition.com/

Shalotek Rincon Effingham https://shalotek.com/

Shaw Armament Systems Powder Springs Cobb https://stainlessandalloy.com/stainless-steel-fabrication/

Shot Spot, LLC Carrollton Carroll  http://www.shotspotllc.com/

Specialty Cartridge Covington Newton 770-788-5200

Suhner Industrial Products Corp. Rome Floyd https://spindles.suhner-machining.com/
Talon Armament Kennesaw Cobb  https://talonarmament.com

Taurus USA, Inc. Bainbridge Decatur https://www.taurususa.com

Thunder Bay Trading Company Lavonia Franklin https://www.thunderbaytrading.com/

Timberghost Tactical, LLC (NovX Ammo) Calhoun Gordon https://www.novxammo.com/
Trulock Chokes Whigham Grady https://trulockchokes.com

Tyr Defense Industries LLC Cartersville Bartow  http://www.tyrdefenseindustries.com/

U.S. Arms Company, LLC Macon Bibb https://www.usarmsco.com/
Volumatic Macon Bibb https://volumatic-usa.com

Whidden Gun Works Nashville Berrien https://www.whiddengunworks.com

Zeta6 Gainesville Hall https://zetasix.com/
ZYCI Chamblee DeKalb  http://zyci.com
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